Gap fraction

MC/Data

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

R R R

PC PO O muE Et
GIngoor R ibvwbho

Gap fraction vs Qg for 120 < Pr < 150 4 < |Ay| < 5, Fwd/Bwd

DS

<L\ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ \\7
r —+— Data ]
B —+— Analysis i
I —+— Analysis noASFAC ]
- —— Analysi_i:ggmt
- P ]
L - _+__+_—+— i
[ _+_ -
L _+__+_+ ]
N ++ ]
+

L ]
7+ —
e ,
A
ET I U U U U U U U U U U U U W U U U U SN E
; TT T T T T T T 1 7' 17 7Y v Y v v v v v v v v v vV E
g T ‘ T ‘ T ‘ T T T ‘ \E
20 40 60 80 100 120 140



